
8/23/2024 4:33:50 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For ST 4 PM  STANTON PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:ST 4 PM 

500

JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORS

03:35 pm

04:20 pm

45:13

11.08 mi.

55

55

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 04:22 pm

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORSORIGIN 55

3:37 pm 492 WEST MAIN STSTOP 1

3:39 pm 33 MECHANIC STSTOP 1

3:39 pm 45 MECHANIC STREETSTOP 3

3:41 pm MECHANIC @ SPRINGSTOP 1

3:42 pm MOPSIC ST & MOPSIC CTSTOP 21

3:46 pm CUL-DE-SAC @ SUMMITWOODSSTOP 12

3:50 pm MOPSIC ST @ WARD STSTOP 1

3:51 pm SUMMIT ST @ MOUNTAIN AVESTOP 3

3:55 pm SUMMIT ST @ MOUNTAIN AVESTOP 2

3:59 pm 87 MAPLE STSTOP 1

3:59 pm MAPLE ST @ WILLEY STSTOP 2

4:00 pm ASYLUM @ MAPLESTOP 1

4:02 pm 1 PINE STSTOP 1

4:04 pm 30 FORD AVESTOP 1

4:05 pm 18 FORD AVESTOP 2

4:06 pm 63/65 PINE STSTOP 1

4:07 pm 38 PINE STEND 1

4:20 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 4:33:50 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For ST 6 PM  STANTON PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:ST 6 PM 

504

JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORS

03:35 pm

04:05 pm

30:28

7.75 mi.

29

29

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 04:08 pm

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORSORIGIN 29

3:41 pm BOSWELL AVE @ OAKRIDGE STSTOP 4

3:43 pm 229 BOSWELL AVENUESTOP 2

3:46 pm CENTRAL AVE @ 4TH STSTOP 2

3:47 pm CENTRAL AVE @ 2ND STSTOP 2

3:49 pm 149 CENTRAL AVENUESTOP 1

3:50 pm CENTRAL AVE @ 3RDSTOP 6

3:51 pm CENTRAL AVE @ 4TH STSTOP 3

3:53 pm NORTH MAIN ST @ 6TH STSTOP 2

3:53 pm 479 NORTH MAIN STREETSTOP 2

3:54 pm CENTRAL AVE @ 7TH ST/28 7th St.STOP 2

3:55 pm NORTH MAIN STREET @ 7TH STSTOP 1

3:56 pm NORTH MAIN ST @ 6TH STSTOP 1

3:57 pm 364 NORTH MAIN STSTOP 1

3:58 pm 354 N MAIN STEND

4:05 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 4:33:50 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For ST 5 PM  STANTON PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:ST 5 PM 

511

JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORS

03:35 pm

04:08 pm

33:48

7.57 mi.

64

64

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORSORIGIN 64

3:44 pm BOSWELL @ PRATT STSTOP 1

3:45 pm 85 HICKORY STSTOP 2

3:46 pm GOLDEN ST @ HOWARD STSTOP 7

3:48 pm HOWARD ST @ PAGE STSTOP 3

3:51 pm PROSPECT ST @ 5TH STSTOP 15

3:54 pm PROSPECT ST @ 4TH STSTOP 23

3:58 pm PROSPECT ST @ 2ND STSTOP 7

4:00 pm PROSPECT ST @ HOWARD STSTOP 6

4:02 pm CENTRAL AVE @ CONVENT AVEEND

4:08 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 4:33:50 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For ST 3 PM  STANTON PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:ST 3 PM 

517

JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORS

03:35 pm

04:02 pm

27:26

5.44 mi.

47

47

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 04:05 pm

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORSORIGIN 47

3:35 pm 356 NEW LONDON TPKESTOP 1

3:36 pm NEWTON ST @ WILL RDSTOP 2

3:37 pm NEWTON ST @ EAST AVESTOP 5

3:39 pm 50 NEWTON STSTOP 1

3:40 pm ASYLUM ST @ ALICE STSTOP 3

3:41 pm 62 ASYLUM STREETSTOP 1

3:42 pm PEARL ST @ ANN STSTOP 11

3:45 pm ANN ST @ MAPLE STSTOP 3

3:46 pm ASYLUM @ MAPLESTOP 5

3:47 pm ASLYUM ST @ PEARL STSTOP 1

3:48 pm ASYLUM ST @ COIT STSTOP 2

3:49 pm COIT ST @ ANN STSTOP 7

3:51 pm FAIRMOUNT ST @ PEARL STSTOP 5

3:53 pm FAIRMOUNT ST @ W MAIN STEND

4:02 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 4:33:50 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For ST 1 PM  STANTON PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:ST 1 PM 

521

JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORS

03:35 pm

04:27 pm

52:09

14.08 mi.

38

38

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORSORIGIN 38

3:36 pm 13 OLD SALEM RDSTART 2

3:38 pm 100 SHERWOOD LNSTOP 1

3:39 pm 89 SHERWOOD LNSTOP 2

3:40 pm 14 BOXWOOD LNSTOP 2

3:42 pm 48 CHERRY HILL RDSTOP 1

3:43 pm 39 CHERRY HILL RDSTOP 3

3:44 pm 30 CHERRY HILL RDSTOP 7

3:46 pm 135 GIFFORD STSTOP 1

3:48 pm STONEYRIDGE RD @ WEBERFARM RD/ 1st ENTRANCESTOP 1

3:49 pm MEADOW LN @ DELLWOODSTOP 2

3:53 pm SHERWOOD @ DELLWOODSTOP 2

3:54 pm SHERWOOD LN @ DOGWOOD LNSTOP 1

3:57 pm GIFFORD ST @ GREEN BRIAR RDSTOP 2

4:05 pm 56 CRANBERRY POND ROADSTOP 1

4:06 pm ASYLUM ST EXT @TURNPIKE PKSTOP 2

4:10 pm 339 NEW LONDON TPKESTOP 1

4:10 pm 339 NEW LONDON TPKESTOP 2

4:11 pm NEW LONDON TPKE @ GARDNER ACRES RDSTOP 4

4:13 pm GLENWOOD AVE @ 2nd entrance to DEERBROOKEND 1

4:27 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 4:33:50 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For ST 7 PM  STANTON PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:ST 7 PM 

522

JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORS

03:35 pm

04:02 pm

27:56

7.21 mi.

34

34

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORSORIGIN 34

3:42 pm NORTH MAIN @ ROATH STSTOP 2

3:43 pm 3 GOLDEN STSTOP 2

3:44 pm GOLDEN ST @ OAKRIDGE STSTOP 12

3:47 pm GOLDEN ST @ CONVENTAVESTOP 4

3:48 pm GOLDEN ST @ HICKORY STSTOP 3

3:50 pm PROSPECT ST @ HICKORY STSTOP 7

3:52 pm 42/40 CENTRAL AVESTOP 3

3:53 pm 10 CENTRAL AVESTOP 1

3:54 pm 76 N MAIN STEND

4:02 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 4:33:50 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For ST 2 PM  STANTON PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:ST 2 PM 

529

JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORS

03:35 pm

04:09 pm

34:57

9.05 mi.

43

43

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORSORIGIN 43

3:37 pm STARR ST @ STARRWOOD DRSTART 2

3:39 pm WESTERN AVE @ OVERLOOK RDSTOP 3

3:40 pm SULLIVAN DR @ KENNEDY DRSTOP 11

3:42 pm FAIRVIEW AVE @ OVERLOOK RDSTOP 9

3:45 pm CARLSON/FAIRVIEWSTOP 9

3:47 pm WESTERN AVE@CARLSON STSTOP 1

3:49 pm 21 GRANT CTSTOP 2

3:51 pm 311 ASYLUM STREETSTOP 1

3:53 pm 81 STARR STSTOP 1

3:53 pm 91 STARR STSTOP 1

3:55 pm 139 STARR STSTOP 1

3:59 pm 20 DUDLEY STREETSTOP 1

4:00 pm 121 NEW LONDON TPKESTOP 1

4:01 pm NEW LONDON TPKE No IntersectionEND

4:09 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE


